High-voltage contactor
Gas-filled contactor for high-voltage DC switching
Series/Type:  HVC27
Ordering code:  B88269X*
Date:  2023-02-20
Version:  08
© TDK Electronics AG 2023. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.

Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 15 of 21
Important notes at the end of this document.
Ordering codes
(The ordering code can be followed by a three-digit internal suffix.)
Single coil
Continuous current
ADC
Coil voltage
VDC
Type name Ordering code
300
(without Hall)
12 HVC27-300A-12C1
HVC27-300A-12C5
HVC27-300A-12
B88269X3280C011
B88269X6740C011
B88269X3870C011
24 HVC27-300A-24C1
HVC27-300A-24C5
HVC27-300A-24
B88269X3880C011
B88269X6720C011
B88269X3890C011
300
(with Hall)
12 HVC27-300A-12HOC1
HVC27-300A-12HCC1
HVC27-300A-12HOC5
HVC27-300A-12HCC5
HVC27-300A-12HO
HVC27-300A-12HC
B88269X3900C011
B88269X3910C011
B88269X6180C011
B88269X6800C011
B88269X3920C011
B88269X3930C011
24 HVC27-300A-24HOC1
HVC27-300A-24HCC1
HVC27-300A-24HOC5
HVC27-300A-24HCC5
HVC27-300A-24HO
HVC27-300A-24HC
B88269X3530C011
B88269X3940C011
B88269X6660C011
B88269X6690C011
B88269X3860C011
B88269X3950C011
400
(without Hall)
12 HVC27-400A-12C1
HVC27-400A-12C5
HVC27-400A-12
HVC27-400B-12F
B88269X3520C011
B88269X6750C011
B88269X6200C011
B88269X6210C011
24 HVC27-400A-24C1
HVC27-400A-24C5
HVC27-400A-24
HVC27-400B-24F
B88269X6220C011
B88269X6730C011
B88269X6230C011
B88269X6240C011
400
(with Hall)
12 HVC27-400A-12HOC1
HVC27-400A-12HCC1
HVC27-400A-12HOC5
HVC27-400A-12HCC5
HVC27-400A-12HO

Coil voltage
VDC
Type name Ordering code
500
(without Hall)
12 HVC27-500A-12C1
HVC27-500A-12C5
HVC27-500A-12
HVC27-500B-12C1F
HVC27-500B-12F
B88269X3290C011
B88269X6280C011
B88269X3970C011
B88269X3390C011
B88269X6290C011
24 HVC27-500A-24C1
HVC27-500A-24C5
HVC27-500A-24
HVC27-500B-24F
B88269X6300C011
B88269X3840C011
B88269X6520C011
B88269X6310C011
500
(with Hall)
12 HVC27-500A-12HOC1
HVC27-500A-12HCC1
HVC27-500A-12HOC5
HVC27-500A-12HCC5
HVC27-500A-12HO
HVC27-500A-12HC
HVC27-500B-12HOF
HVC27-500B-12HCF
B88269X6320C011
B88269X6330C011
B88269X3980C011
B88269X7080C011
B88269X6550C011
B88269X6650C011
B88269X6340C011
B88269X6590C011
24 HVC27-500A-24HOC1
HVC27-500A-24HCC1
HVC27-500A-24HOC5
HVC27-500A-24HCC5
HVC27-500A-24HO
HVC27-500A-24HC
HVC27-500B-24HOF
HVC27-500B-24HCF
B88269X6350C011
B88269X6360C011
B88269X6680C011
B88269X6710C011
B88269X6620C011
B88269X6770C011
B88269X3580C011
B88269X6570C011
Dual coil (E2)
Continuous current
ADC
Coil voltage
VDC
Type name Ordering code
300
(without Hall)
12 HVC27-300A-12E2C1
HVC27-300A-12E2C5
HVC27-300A-12E2
B88269X7040C011
B88269X7120C011
B88269X6930C011
24 HVC27-300A-24E2C1
HVC27-300A-24E2C5

Coil voltage
VDC
Type name Ordering code
400
(without Hall)
12 HVC27-400A-12E2C1
HVC27-400A-12E2C5
HVC27-400A-12E2
HVC27-400B-12E2C1F
HVC27-400B-12E2F
B88269X7050C011
B88269X7130C011
B88269X6940C011
B88269X6980C011
B88269X6960C011
24 HVC27-400A-24E2C1
HVC27-400A-24E2C5
HVC27-400A-24E2
HVC27-400B-24E2C1F
HVC27-400B-24E2F
B88269X6990C011
B88269X7160C011
B88269X7190C011
B88269X7030C011
B88269X7010C011
400
(with Hall)
12 HVC27-400A-12HOE2C1
HVC27-400A-12HCE2C1
HVC27-400A-12HOE2C5
HVC27-400A-12HCE2C5
HVC27-400B-12HOE2C1F
HVC27-400B-12HOE2F
B88269X6900C011
B88269X7220C011
B88269X7580C011
B88269X7550C011
B88269X7270C011
B88269X6190C011
24 HVC27-400A-24HOE2C1
HVC27-400A-24HCE2C1
HVC27-400A-24HOE2C5
HVC27-400A-24HCE2C5
HVC27-400B-24HOE2C1F
HVC27-400B-24HOE2F
B88269X7470C011
B88269X7520C011
B88269X7440C011
B88269X7490C011
B88269X7420C011
B88269X7620C011
500
(without Hall)
12 HVC27-500A-12E2C1
HVC27-500A-12E2C5
HVC27-500A-12E2
HVC27-500B-12E2F
B88269X7060C011
B88269X7140C011
B88269X6950C011
B88269X6970C011
24 HVC27-500A-24E2C1
HVC27-500A-24E2C5
HVC27-500A-24E2
HVC27-500B-24E2F
B88269X6830C011
B88269X7170C011
B88269X7200C011
B88269X7020C011
500
(with Hall)
12 HVC27-500A-12HOE2C1
HVC27-500A-12HCE2C1